Industry
 � Agricultural Equipment
 � Automotive Bodies
 � Construction
 � Fabrication
 � General Manufacturing
 � HVAC
 � Repair and Maintenance

Tip – “C” Gouging, (60 – 100 A), Profile: Moderate/Moderate 9-8227
Tip – “D” Gouging, (60 – 120 A), Profile: Shallow/Wide 9-8228
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
<Description> <Part Number>
Cutmaster® 60i
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 20 ft. (6.1 m) 75° Head 1-5630-1X
Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 50 ft. (15.2 m) 75° Head 1-5631-1X
Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph Power Supply Only 3-5630-1X
Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 20 ft. (6.1 m) 75° Head 1-5630-2X
Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 50 ft. (15.2 m) 75° Head 1-5631-2X
Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph Power Supply Only 3-5630-2X
Torches
SL60QD Torch and Lead 20 ft. (6.1 m) 75° Head 7-5620
SL60QD Torch and Lead 50 ft. (15.2 m) 75° Head 7-5650

SL100 Mechanized 1Torch
SL100SLV Automated 1Torch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 20 ft. 208–480 V 1ph 1-5630-1X
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 50 ft. 208–480 V 1ph 1-5631-1X
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 20 ft. 208–480 V 3ph 1-5630-2X
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 50 ft. 208–480 V 3ph 1-5631-2X
There’s more where Cutmaster 60i came from. If it’s not exactly what you need, ask your distributor
about Cutmaster 42 (40 A), Cutmaster 58 (60 A), Cutmaster 82 (80 A), Cutmaster 102 (100 A), or
Cutmaster 152 (120 A).
UNRIVALED SERVICE